
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS,
STATE OF COLORADO
1313 Shennan Street, Room 315
Denver, Colorado 80203

Petitioner:

SAGEWOOD CENTER II LLC,

v.

Respondent:

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF
EQUALIZATION.

ORDER ON STIPULATION

Docket Number: 50179

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved
by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a
part of this decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

I. Subject property is described as follows:

County Schedule No.: 443894

Category: Valuation Property Type: Commercial Real

2. Petitioner is protesting the 2007 actual value of the subject property.

3. The parties agreed that the 2007 actual value of the subject property should be
reduced to:

Total Value: $2,918,700

(Reference Attached Stipulation)

4. The Board concurs with the Stipulation.



ORDER:

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2007 actual value of the subject property, as set forth
above.

The Jefferson County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly.

DATED AND MAILED this 28th day of August 2009.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

~ t!..
Karen E. Hart

I hereby certi fy that this is a tme and
correct copy of the decision of the
Board of Assessment Appeals. ~ 0 ~tW!Wlba('1v

Debra A. Baumbach

2



08/19/2009 13:32 FAX 93032718616 @002/003

Colorado Board of Assessment Appeals
CBOEAPPEAL
STIPULA nON

Docket Number: 50179 and 51314
Sllgewood Center il, LLC
Petitioner,

VS.

Jefferson County Board of Equalization
Respondent.

Ho'm PARTlES stipulate and I1grt:elIS{~ii~~\'s;--' - ----~ ..-.---. . ---- -_ .

1. The subject property is described by the following Jefferson COlm!)' Property Schedule Number: 443894

2. This Stipulation pertains to the year(s): 2007 and 2008
3. The parties agree thnt the 2007 and ZOO~ :u.~tualvalues of the subject pl'opelty shall be Stipulated Values below:

(
(
1-

Eq",,"~

Assiqtan!_C.9<~,~n.~t,~y~A~t~t=Q.~~
303-271-89]8
Au~st 27. 2009

By:

Title:

Phone:
Date:

Stipulation Values
$2,918,700 Total actual value, with
$603,700 allocated to land; and

S2,315,OOO allocated to improvements.

CBOE Values
$3,018,700
$603,700

$2,415,000

303-347-l878
August 18,2009

Schedule ~umber
443894

Phone:
Date:

Title:

Fetitioncr (5) ~

BY:~
dd J. StevCllS

Stevens & Associ

~

4. lfthe Petitioner(s) w~e to add improvements or add to an e . 'lg improvement, then tll essor's Office lUtly
increllSe the valuation to eet that new addition. Pe .. ner(s) would have all a .', e remedies to dispute

. additional assess foJ:'the new or augmente . provernents. Should aJ . provemenl be dl'!~troyed ell the
Assessor's 0 e would make a downw ~ustmem in valuation to re eet the damage to or des ction ofthst
improvem nt. .

Pelitioner(s) agree(s) to provide the Jetferson Co\mty Ass • J applicable, with co nil hll information to
assist in the appraisal .of future years. This ir lotion includes actual rent , together with 0 . ln~
income l'lIld e . c infonnatlon lur the proper" .ich will be pro\oided to sseSSQl' no later Ih arch 15
of each . ----_.
Petitionet(s) agree ...to-atlow a.ccess to the improV(lmj!1!S-ft:)r1Jle"Purposes of Ill"~ to obtuill b~r;
condition' latkm during normal business l~ ~.--'O _. _

This valuation is for purposes of settlement 0 oes not reflect an app,aised value.
8, Petitioner(s) agree(s) to waive the right t a of Assessment Appeals hearing and any further appeal of
schedule number: 443894 for the asscssm nt y, s) covered by tlus Stipubtion.

Jefferson County Bonrd._.--"0-

100 Jefferson County Parkway
Golden, CO 80419


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003

